Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

2017 Ultra Throw Club Awards

Challenge Trophy
(Throws Festivals 1, 2, & 3)

Rose Hare - 10,728 pts

Ultra Cup
(Throws Festivals 1, 2, & 3)

Rose Hare - 3728 pts

Ultra Ambassador of the Year
2017
Harnek Toor

Ultra Sponsor of the Year
2017
Gurinder Toor
Alpha House Mortgage Corporation

Season Total Points - Throws Pentathlon

Rose Hare W68 10,728
Andrew Arthur M55 8,372
Scot Henney M92 7,665

Season Total Points - Throws Triathlon

Rose Hare W68 5,839
Andrew Arthur M55 5,020
Harnek Toor M71 3,808



2017 Ultra Throw Club Awards

Highest Points in Each Event
(based on all 4 Ultra Throws Festivals in 2017)

Hammer
Gold Rose Hare We8 960 13-Aug-17
Silver Celina Wong W55 811 13-Aug-17
Bronze Harnek Toor mM71 776 26-May-17
Shot Put
Gold Gabriella Moro W70 808 13-Aug-17
Silver Harnek Toor mM71 798 15-Oct-17
Bronze Rose Hare W68 772 13-Aug-17
Discus
Gold Michael Deady Me63 800 26-May-17
Silver Rose Hare W68 738 13-Aug-17
Bronze Gabriella Moro W70 724 13-Aug-17
Javelin
Gold Dave Ulis M69 687 15-Oct-17
Silver Harnek Toor M71 659 15-Oct-17
Bronze John Hodgson M62 571 26-May-17
Weight Throw
Gold Harnek Toor M71 848 26-May-17
Silver Rose Hare W68 811 13-Aug-17

Bronze Mohan Bains Me67 742 15-Oct-17



2017 Ultra Throw Club Awards

Highest Points - Throw Pentathlon
(based on all 4 Ultra Throws Festivals in 2017)

Rose Hare W68 3,728 13-Aug-17
Harnek Toor M71 3,557 26-May-17
Andrew Arthur M55 3,099 26-May-17
Dave Ulis M69 2,945 15-Oct-17
Scot Henney M92 2,866 15-Oct-17
Mohan Bains Me67 2,794 15-Oct-17
Manjit Johal M70 2,449 15-Oct-17
Andrew Natale Me1 2,331 13-Aug-17

Highest Points - Throw Triathlon
(based on all 4 Ultra Throws Festivals in 2017)

Rose Hare W68 2,066 13-Aug-17
Harnek Toor M71 2,036 15-Oct-17
Dave Ulis M69 1,894 15-Oct-17
Andrew Arthur M55 1,783 26-May-17
Andrew Natale Mé61 1,544 13-Aug-17
Mohan Bains Me67 1,463 15-Oct-17
Scot Henney M92 1,439 19-Mar-17
Manjit Johal M70 1,373 15-Oct-17
Robbin Whachell W54 1,111 15-Oct-17

Highest Points - Hammer
(based on all 4 Ultra Throws Festivals in 2017)

Rose Hare W68 960 13-Aug-17
Celina Wong W55 811 13-Aug-17
Harnek Toor mM71 776 26-May-17
Gabriella Moro W70 715 13-Aug-17
Scot Henney M92 673 13-Aug-17
Dave McDonald Me63 672 19-Mar-17

Mohan Bains Me67 627 15-Oct-17



Frances Steinfeld
Dave Ulis

Manjit Johal
Andrew Arthur
Andrew Natale

Highest Points - Shot Put

W79
Mé69
M70
M55
Mé1

(based on all 4 Ultra Throws Festivals in 2017)

Gabriella Moro
Harnek Toor
Rose Hare
Michael Deady
Scot Henney
Mohan Bains
Frances Steinfeld
Andrew Natale
Manijit Johal
Dave Ulis
Andrew Arthur
Robbin Whachell

Highest Points - Discus

W70
M71
W68
Meé3
M92
Mé7
W79
Mé61
M70
M69
M55
W54

(based on all 4 Ultra Throws Festivals in 2017)

Michael Deady
Rose Hare
Gabriella Moro
Harnek Toor
Scot Henney
Dave McDonald
Andrew Arthur
Dave Ulis
Mohan Bains
Andrew Natale
Frances Steinfeld
Manjit Johal
Robbin Whachell

Meé3
W68
W70
M71
M92
Meé3
M55
Mé69
Mé7
Mé1
W79
M70
W54

617
534
530
481
436

808
798
772
745
738
730
660
643
633
619
617
390

800
738
724
659
654
642
606
598
576
525
485
465
343

15-Oct-17
15-Oct-17
15-Oct-17
13-Aug-17
13-Aug-17

13-Aug-17
15-Oct-17
13-Aug-17
26-May-17
13-Aug-17
15-Oct-17
26-May-17
13-Aug-17
15-Oct-17
15-Oct-17
26-May-17
15-Oct-17

26-May-17
13-Aug-17
13-Aug-17
15-Oct-17
15-Oct-17
19-Mar-17
26-May-17
15-Oct-17
15-Oct-17
13-Aug-17
13-Aug-17
15-Oct-17
15-Oct-17



Highest Points - Javelin
(based on all 4 Ultra Throws Festivals in 2017)

Dave Ulis M69 687 15-Oct-17
Harnek Toor M71 659 15-Oct-17
John Hodgson M62 571 26-May-17
Scot Henney M92 569 15-Oct-17
Rose Hare W68 545 13-Aug-17
Andrew Arthur M55 456 13-Aug-17
Val Scott Wwe61l 403 19-Mar-17
Andrew Natale M6l 382 13-Aug-17
Robbin Whachell W54 378 15-Oct-17
Manjit Johal M70 302 15-Oct-17
Mohan Bains M67 266 15-Oct-17

Highest Points - Weight Throw
(based on all 4 Ultra Throws Festivals in 2017)

Harnek Toor M71 848 26-May-17
Rose Hare W68 811 13-Aug-17
Mohan Bains M67 742 15-Oct-17
Scot Henney M92 724 13-Aug-17
Andrew Arthur M55 641 13-Aug-17
Frances Steinfeld W79 598 26-May-17
Manijit Johal M70 594 15-Oct-17
Celina Wong W55 578 13-Aug-17
Dave Ulis M69 572 15-Oct-17

Andrew Natale M61 406 13-Aug-17



